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2012 Primary Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 113Democrats
42NonPartisans

184Republicans

339Total Returns: 

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 18Democrats
9NonPartisans

50Republicans

77Total Returns: 

Canaveral Port Authority 3,725Democrats
978NonPartisans

7,622Republicans

12,325Total Returns: 

Cape Canaveral 135Democrats
49NonPartisans

282Republicans

466Total Returns: 

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 1,163Democrats
234NonPartisans

1,948Republicans

3,345Total Returns: 

Cocoa 354Democrats
60NonPartisans

337Republicans

751Total Returns: 

COCOA 1 105Democrats
11NonPartisans
91Republicans

207Total Returns: 

COCOA 2 52Democrats
5NonPartisans

34Republicans

91Total Returns: 

COCOA 3 91Democrats
31NonPartisans

146Republicans

268Total Returns: 
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COCOA 4 106Democrats
13NonPartisans
66Republicans

185Total Returns: 

Cocoa Beach 281Democrats
81NonPartisans

568Republicans

930Total Returns: 

Congressional District 8 8,161Democrats
2,321NonPartisans

17,424Republicans

27,906Total Returns: 

County Commission District 1 1,595Democrats
479NonPartisans

3,359Republicans

5,433Total Returns: 

County Commission District 2 1,949Democrats
437NonPartisans

3,648Republicans

6,034Total Returns: 

County Commission District 3 1,651Democrats
492NonPartisans

3,254Republicans

5,397Total Returns: 

County Commission District 4 1,478Democrats
506NonPartisans

4,095Republicans

6,079Total Returns: 

County Commission District 5 1,488Democrats
407NonPartisans

3,068Republicans

4,963Total Returns: 

Grant-Valkaria 49Democrats
23NonPartisans

135Republicans

207Total Returns: 
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Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 39Democrats
18NonPartisans

116Republicans

173Total Returns: 

Holiday Park Rec Dist 8Democrats
1NonPartisans
9Republicans

18Total Returns: 

House District 50 996Democrats
330NonPartisans

2,334Republicans

3,660Total Returns: 

House District 51 2,623Democrats
604NonPartisans

4,911Republicans

8,138Total Returns: 

House District 52 2,311Democrats
734NonPartisans

5,910Republicans

8,955Total Returns: 

House District 53 2,231Democrats
653NonPartisans

4,269Republicans

7,153Total Returns: 

Indialantic 58Democrats
22NonPartisans

125Republicans

205Total Returns: 

Indian Harbour Beach 134Democrats
30NonPartisans

338Republicans

502Total Returns: 

Malabar 30Democrats
8NonPartisans

62Republicans

100Total Returns: 
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Melbourne 1,078Democrats
269NonPartisans

2,082Republicans

3,429Total Returns: 

Melbourne Beach 49Democrats
20NonPartisans

144Republicans

213Total Returns: 

Melbourne Village 14Democrats
2NonPartisans

13Republicans

29Total Returns: 

Merritt Island Rec MSTU 692Democrats
159NonPartisans

1,712Republicans

2,563Total Returns: 

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 4Democrats
2NonPartisans

11Republicans

17Total Returns: 

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 89Democrats
32NonPartisans

338Republicans

459Total Returns: 

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 1,022Democrats
335NonPartisans

2,368Republicans

3,725Total Returns: 

Palm Bay 1,272Democrats
368NonPartisans

2,127Republicans

3,767Total Returns: 

Palm Shores 12Democrats
2NonPartisans

13Republicans

27Total Returns: 
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Port Authority District 1 642Democrats
198NonPartisans

1,511Republicans

2,351Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 2 779Democrats
237NonPartisans

1,520Republicans

2,536Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 3 818Democrats
181NonPartisans

1,410Republicans

2,409Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 4 703Democrats
130NonPartisans

1,406Republicans

2,239Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 5 783Democrats
232NonPartisans

1,775Republicans

2,790Total Returns: 

Rockledge 493Democrats
98NonPartisans

848Republicans

1,439Total Returns: 

Satellite Beach 207Democrats
75NonPartisans

440Republicans

722Total Returns: 

School Board District 1 1,608Democrats
480NonPartisans

3,367Republicans

5,455Total Returns: 

School Board District 2 1,836Democrats
436NonPartisans

3,634Republicans

5,906Total Returns: 
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School Board District 3 1,780Democrats
532NonPartisans

3,724Republicans

6,036Total Returns: 

School Board District 4 1,498Democrats
486NonPartisans

3,925Republicans

5,909Total Returns: 

School Board District 5 1,439Democrats
387NonPartisans

2,774Republicans

4,600Total Returns: 

Sebastian Inlet District 3,994Democrats
1,205NonPartisans
8,733Republicans

13,932Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 13 1,918Democrats
556NonPartisans

4,212Republicans

6,686Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 16 6,243Democrats
1,765NonPartisans

13,212Republicans

21,220Total Returns: 

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 4,419Democrats
1,331NonPartisans
9,725Republicans

15,475Total Returns: 

Titusville 618Democrats
199NonPartisans

1,298Republicans

2,115Total Returns: 

Viera East Comm Devel Dist 139Democrats
58NonPartisans

392Republicans

589Total Returns: 
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West Melbourne 402Democrats
113NonPartisans
947Republicans

1,462Total Returns: 

Countywide Totals

17,424

8,161

2,321

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 27,906
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